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MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Sm_uﬂnﬂE!I'?‘f}J
Tel: (+635) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376
Reg. No: 201427944N
Email: mg3solution.gmail.com

TO : AXA DATE : 31-Dec-18
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOB TYPE : T/iP CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT:

VEHICLE DETAILS V\ €

VEHICLE NO - SLM1238U

MODEL : MAZDA 3

b=

3
=]
-

b 2¥ASH
CHASSIS NO -

ACCIDENT DETAILS DATE : 28-Dec-18
TIME : D9:47HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

SIN DESCRIPTION V| e | e
1|FRONT DOOR RH MA 1 | $ 155050 (s 4358080 |~
2|FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY -G?.__,J 1 |$ 98050|S  osps0”
3|FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER 13y 1 |5 1sos0[s 18050 .
s|FRONT FENDERRH P " ) 1 |$ sen0sols  seoso|
5|REAR DOOR RH At~ 1 |5 1580708 158070 ¥

7- 7  TOTALPRICE 5 485270
1257,  LESS20% § 97054
SUB TOTALPRICE §  3,882.16
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS -
SN DESCRIPTION afv| T | e
1|FRONT WHEELRMRH 3£ A 1 |s ssoo00|s  ssooo 1
TOTAL s 85000
CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND A
1|REPLACING PARTS § 120060 | 3o
7
2|TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA | § 100006 | 597




3| TUFF COAT 250.00 | X

4|WIRING CHECK 180,087 39
REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT AND !
5|REAR DOOR MECHANISM 28000 ¥9
TOTAL $2.910.00 30

ESTIMATE REPOR’

TOTAL PARTS COS': § 473218

TOTAL LABOUR CO: § 2.910.00

TOTAL REPAIR COS: § 764216

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR -

CONTACT NO FAX

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :

NO OF DAYS
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Crwvnier 1D Type:; Singapore NRIC

Owrier | 41B7TH

Virhicle Mo SLM 12340

Viehicle to be Exported Yes

Intended Deregistration Date 02 Jan 2019

Viehicke Make: MAZDA

Vehicle Model MAZDAJ 5-DO0OR HATCHBACK 1 5L SPAEAT
Primary Colour: Black

Manufacturing Year 2018

Engine Na. P5203969465

Chassis Mo JMEBNZAABHD114074
Maximum Power Cutput B8.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value: $21,057.00

Original Registration Date 21 Mar 2017

First Registration Date 21Mar 2017

Transfer Count o

Actunl ARF Paid $1448000

PARF Eligibility Yas

PARF Eligibility Explry Date: 20 Mar 2027

PARF Rebate Amount $12.360.00

COE Expiry Date 20 Mar 2027

COE Category A - Car up to 1600ce & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid $50,789.00

COE Rebate Amount: $40,631.00

Total Rebate Amount $52.991.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Jan 2019

OK



SGCARMART.COM Login | Sign up Q,

Mew Cars L= U Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Ressurces
FREE VALUATION P
Let us tell you how much your car can sell forl -
No obligaticns and it's FREE! 1

2011 Audi AB TPEI Quatim.
L
N -

e

Post an Advertisement
Sell & yourssll| Adwertise it af just

$58 until it's SOLD!

stverttsar Ler () War of Selling

[ Mazda 3 158 $A5.800 $10,080 fyr \2-Jen-2007 LA e . Sedan Avivikabbe

P Avivad] Sunroof Model New Leather Seats. Immacuiate Congiton With Low Miesge Done! Wil Taken Care For Previous Owner? 100% Acodernt
Free! No Repairs Needed! Call Ma Now To View The Car Bafore.

Tay Motoe & Crode Pre Lid

] Mazda 3 1.5A $61,000 47,248 fyr 13-Bn-2017 1,496 & . Sasan Availshie

Warranty By Agent, Sunruofl Moded, Wiell Mantained. Fiexitile Loan Options Call To Arrange Viewing

Fiaaoy ) masd L et 1. Ukl Masis
[[] Marda 3 1.54 $58.000 $6,490 fyr Cri-Fab-2017 149 = 7,000 ke Seddan ayailatie
100%, At Brand New Condition! Many Colours Avalladie! Comes With Agent Warranty' |.5¥% Loan Irmerest Rate Availatiel View To Befiewe
Condition’ fuy Fram Trustwortty Desler. Limited Units Avelabée!._, [ a2
Carrg
D Mazda 3 1.5A Sunroof $52,555 7,070 fye 12-Feb-2017 L4586 - Sazan Availsble

mv_wmlmmmunmm-mmmwmmwmmmgunw 1 Owinser Oindy! Free
Servicing, Free Podshing, Highest Trode In For Your Used Car..

Car [nn Cregif Pe Lid

SgGarage Edwin - Air Conditioning
Ve provioes professonil 5 Susity woroTanshig wing only the high qualty material
Mo inflo sboid this shod

D Mards 3 1.5A Sunroof $6 1, 500 7,030 fyr 03-Mar- 3017 1485 oc 16,608 ken Sedan Availakle

One Of The Best Fusl EMcency Yishicke 1n The Market! Dptienited Deiving Experiance On It's Newest Technology And 1t's Comfortabillty, This Vehicle
Ghves A Ssemingly Smooth Ride And Without Any Darup...

Wiesler Csbers 2018 P Lo

[ Marda 3 1.54 Sunroof #E7,000 7500 fyr 16-Aar-2017 (- . Sedan Awailabie

$2409 Drive Awary Only! Fiesibiy Losn Options! Trans Eurpaary dgent Check And Servicing Dene! Uinder Warmanty! Trade [n ‘Wekcome! In Mouse Loan
Byslabiel Dptional Accessoried! Grah, Go-JEK, FHY Drvesy

Disn Matorng

_I':| Mards I 1.5A S61,000 §7, 020 fye 18-Agr-2017 1,49 o 17,000 o Sedan Auailabie

L5 Intoress Rate! Low Mileage! Lowest Depreciabion! 2017 Model With G-Vietaring And Mics Interior! Guarantes Chaapest |n Macket! High Loan
Availanie, §3000 Drive Away Possiie, Trade [ Availabie. V., —
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] Mazda 3 1.54 66,966 §7,500 fyr 11-Ape-2017 1456 ez 16,788 ken Sedan

Baason For Sale: See Photos In My Car Porch. Originally A Secong Family Car, The Frat Baing A MPY Where Wee Took Delivery & Week &g, Tight
Spece Conetraint In My Porch Led To Deasion To Seil. The Ma...

] Macda 3 1.54 +68,888 §7,730 fyv 1-Ape-2017 1,496 ¢z . Smian

Faceliftest Modell Lisw Depreciaton, Populsr Abd Spacous Sedan Yihicke. Remarkable Fesl Consumption OF 15 KmyLitre. Accident Free, Like Brand
N, Low Millsage. View To Balleve. Dan Miss!

[ Mazda 3154 $75.800 8,290 fyr 28-Age-T017 1,456 o - Secan
As Good A Mew. Consignment Unit! Trsse bn Weome! Loan And Insurance Avasabla! Call Now For Viewing Appoirtmant!
Prom Ray Motoring

Save up 1o 25% an patral
Compars the latest petrol discount credit cards on sgCarMlat. Enpoy doecounts as high as Z5% on your potrol bills,
Find out more!

] Mazda 3 1.5A 65,000 7,220 fyr D-May-2017 1,496 o 21,000 ken Sexan
mﬂm&m Dewn, 100% Loan Amourt And 100% Accident Free, Mo Guarantor Needed, High Tradein, Dverlcan Up To 34000.Call

] Mazda 3 1.54 65,000 $7.220 [y OF- iy 2017 1% 13,300 ke Sedan

Inserance By Depe Or Credit Cord. Can Use For Grab, Theaper Than To Rent & Car, Low Mileage And Under Agent Warranty Up To 100k Mileage Or
Jyrs. Call U For Test Drive Nowl

Alimetaring.sg

[ Mazda 3 1.5A Sunroof $EEE0D 7,670 fyr CEMIPI0IT LA . Sedan

$0 Down Payment At $383, Manth Or 10% Daown Payment AL $8TE/ Monthil Laasing From $1500 Per Month. Intersst Ratss From |99 Onwardl
Flesitse Loan Options Avsliabies! Linder Warranty! Trade In Wiskcama, Az

Dor Morering
[[] Marda 3 1.5A 466,000 $7.400 fyr 17-May-2017 1,496 oz 12,000 km Sadan
[[] Mazda 3 1.5A Sunroof $61,8500 7,000 fyr Ti-May-2017 1,496 : Sacan

Fleeible Loan Options! Trans Ewrokars Agent Check And Servicing Donel Under Warranty! Trade In Welcoma! In House Loan Aviilable! Optional
Arressories! Grab, Go-JEX, PHY Drivary Are Welcome!

Dion Motoring

D Mazda 3 1.5A Sunrool S60.H00 .70 iy 19-May-1017 LA o 17,000 lam Secan

Customired Loan Options Avallsble! [n-Holse Loan Avellsble! Option To Lease With Low Driveaway Cout! Teans Eurokany Agent Checs And Servicing
Done! Under Agert Warranbhy Low Milesgs And Low Depreciati..

[iom Mpeoring

[[] Mazda 3 1.54 369,555 7,650 fyr 07-Dum-2017 L% o 17,000 km Sedon

M Year Camival Sale Offert New & Month Road Taa! Don't Miss 1t | Owner Ondyl 100% Loan Avallable. Free Car SPA Pollshing! Free Senvicing, Free

1 Year Wamanty, Highest Tosds In For Your Cor. High ..
Cars Trn Credit Pra 120

] Mazda 3 158 $65,000 7,090 fyr 16-Jum-20107 145 o 22,008 km Eadtan

Low Intarest Rate! Low Deprecation! Fesibie Loan Opoons Avaltabie And Fast Loan Agproval. Mew Condman, Wll Mamtamed With Super Low
Misage And Well Teken Care By U, Free Polishing. Pinase Con..

Availabrie

Avallabie

Avariatrin

Availabie

Avpilabie

Awanilal e

Awailabie
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hitps {fvp. emariclaims.axa.com sgiclaim-partalihtmilindex-vendor-sarvice-requests_himif/sarvice-requests/ TserviceRegquestNumbar=00805

Service Request Details
Claim
SEMO1BCF

Reference

None #

Loss Date
28 December 2018

Request Date
2 January 2019

Due Date
@ January 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type af Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNexl '_=rll.*r.'
Agree Lo perform service

Claim Portal

\l
s & Ao

Runy W
P

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLM1236U

Pu!'dk{_'
TPVD MAZDA

1



1122018 Claim Portal

2ervIiCe Adaress

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE KAM YEW RICHARD

36 LORONG PENCHALAK, 536273, Singapare
76361568

PAULINYANG@HOTMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

HO Winnie
6568804833
winnie ho@axa.com.sg

Addibanal Instructions

=S Involices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

hitps./ivp smartclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-sarvice-requests htmi#lservice-requests/PserviceRequestNumber=30805



Catherine Chnna !LKH Autu!

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 31 December, 2018 4:42 PM

To: 5G AXA [nsurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey; SG AXA [nsurance SM Claims
Service Team

Subject: S5LM1236U-{ PRE-INSPECTION: YOUR RE F : SCP2022D -DOA ON 28/12/2018

Attachments: SLM1236U-{ PRE-INSPECTION) ;YOUR REF SCP2022D.pdf

Categories: Pragati

Dear persaon in charge,
Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Ms Hong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing)
#02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre
Singapore 415933

Tel : 6744 4165

Fax : 6744 4604



41122019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTAMNTS PTE LTD (TP) = Mleni
« <MANDATE IA> SBM018CF
Type
© Question
Message
Hi Vic, pls proceed. Tks
Ritgily

hitps-/ivp smarclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#service-requests/view-message/TservicaRoguesiNumber=20... 11



MGSOLUTIONPTELTD
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-038

Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 k
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
GST Reg. No.; 201427944N /

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

ko kvt CHYE

R e T T e T T T T

INSURED: oo
CAR/LORRY/CYCLE: REG NO: .Sk 1278 oOLICY NO: o T

ACCIDENT CLAIM ND: ... csnessssmrmmssissassasssssossmases

| / We confirm that | / we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle

Registered No. uni‘iﬂl_}‘:‘}f"""_"_"“ﬂum the repairers,

Messrs ,h_mf’"fﬂlmlnﬂwgd

8t i e e e

And that all repairs necessary as a result of an accident in which the said vehicle was Involved on or

about the 1_34 dayof ... %....... 20|/ have been iamplet&d to my / our satisfaction, and that

thereof,

| / we have no further claim on the above company in R

/

R R S Signature: .......... ,(I ...... -

Co's SEMP: wciiiniiiiciiiinnissions s NRIC No& "_.‘




Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

MG SOLUTION PTELTD

23 Kakl Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centra £02-03 Singapors 415933

PROFORMA BILL

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
B8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AXATOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

BillNo : 198070

Date : 20-March-2010

Vehicle Number : SLM 1236U

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

arty CLAIM AMOUNT
1 |To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation $ 1,800.00
(Lump Sum)
BEFORE GST 1,800.00
7% GST 126.00
TOTAL | § 1,926.00

Pﬁaasenoreﬂwmwabaveaﬂbrandanymrarﬁmgﬁmmmmamn:a#ma without
prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal
proceeding, Terms of such settiement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in
respect of the acoident. No reference shail be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer
in any other 3 matters,

Co's stamp & Authorsed Signature
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MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date : 20003/2019
Your Ref : SCP2022D

To : AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Attn : Motor Claims Department
Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLMI1236U & SCP2022D ON 28/12/2018 AT
LOR PENCHALAK BESIDE UNIT NO.45,

We reter to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

1) Proforma Bill No.198070 @ S51,926.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
2) Loss of Use @ $51,200.00 (6 Days x S5200)

(FY]

) LTA Search (@ S57.45

4) Authonsation to Act

5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.
Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931
E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



! —— Consuifcants
EdE Ba B Phe Lid

51 UBIAVE 1. #01-25 PAYA UBIINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) H25635H1 FAX ; (45) 62564315

20 MARCH 2019

LEE KAM YEW RICHARD By Post & By Email
36 LORONG PENCHALAK
SINGAPORE 536273

Dear Sir/lMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19000184/Ahal

YOUR REF :SCP 2022D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCP 2022D AND SLM 1236U ALONG 45 LORONG
PENCHALAK ON 28.12.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s MG SOLUTION PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SLM 1236U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided
to the Third Party vehicle SLM 1236U. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as
a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



1 URIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) H2564315

« |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler

DID: 8841 2006

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

Paulin. yang@hotmail.com
(Email)



Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vie (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 20 March, 2019 3:20 PM

To: Paulin.yang@hotmail.com

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKEAuto)

Subject: <RESEND>YOUR REF: SCP 2022D_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCP 2022D AND SLM

1236U ALONG 45 LORONG PENCHALAK ON 28.122018

§

| 3 74

Y .". Consyltants
s BA B Pro Ll

$) UBLAVE L, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 62563561 FAX : (065) 61564315

20 MARCH 2019

LEE KAM YEW RICHARD By Post & By Email
36 LORONG PENCHALAK
SINGAPORE 536273

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19000184/Aha3
YOUR REF : SCP 2022D
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCP 2022D AND SLM 1236U ALONG 45 LORONG PENCHALAK ON 28.12.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s MG SOLUTION PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLM 1236U against your
motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle
SLM 1236U. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

» Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

¢ Video footage of accident (if any)



« Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and
consent,

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively,

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(308033)

LXK = Save the EFarth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the Intended recipient. Use or distribulion by an
unintended reciplent is prohiblted, and may be a viclation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall in error, please do nol
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delele the &-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereaf, and inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mail. all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you,



i wl::l-:‘“ "'":Ir_:—:;ﬂlhl- M;HT"I-L-.
- ‘,.‘Tnjl I;ll"l'l'n- and  apacal
1o 'I'; y PN Lt il
f;jf;; -t
AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
I, FUH Bw HYE ("the third party
claimant”)
of  FOAMBIR WALk SNedpme S$389%] {address),
owner of SLMm (X34 W (vehicle no.) hereby authorizes

me SeLwTishn PTE LTP

(*The workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for

repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my

Vehicle No. _SLW 220U  that was damaged pursuant to the

accident which occurred on J«?!'a}}mg{dﬂe] alots
LOR PENCHALIAK BESICE umT wi. 4K

(location)

involving Vehicle No/s SCP 002D

(*The accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned
claim in a manner that they desm fit and the workshop is furtha~
authorized to receive payment further to sattlsment of my claim
with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I Zurther acknowledge that any sattlemens =he workshop may reach
on my behalf is on a without predjudice and withous admission of
liability basif inscfar as the driver/owner/insursrs of =ha

other wvahiclefs is ccncerned.

Dated :~7 09y o= OY meazh) 2p |4 (yean
e~ T
[o] dWR( 4

|

Signed by 'Ar:d PaThty cleicant* Sicmad :}r‘r‘!m'-mﬁr?zm’wg"



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name . kor Eliwv f_H‘fE
Address .3 GAMBIE WALK

SINLAPRE  $3247|
Contact No

TO: AXA [Amrane P A

Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING __JLM 123 . AND__S(P 2022D oN_24/12] 201t
AT/ ALONG LOL PENCHALAL  BESIOL JATT ATD. 4§

WE, =H kim  (HYe

, am/are the registered owner of

motorcarno, WM 123bw

Please note that | have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said accident
to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.

I/We, hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTELTD and forward yoursettlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION
PTELTD whoma | had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.

Thank you l

/ I,’

Slgnatu of laimant Witness wa




v . aW redefining  insurance
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CLAIMREF  :S8MO18CF my vahue D S0 el b el
INSURED : RICHARD LEE KAM YEW O es fox my paesanet s 3=

te same sccuert

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, KOH _KIM CHYE, NRIC. NO.51244187H hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars TWO
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NIMNETY THREE AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY (552,293.45) paid to
us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the
said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured aor the driver of motor vehicle no. 5CP 2022D as a
result of an accident along LOR PENCHALAK on 28/12/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/
owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLM 1236U,

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SCP_2022D in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/| arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein Is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner andfor driver of vehicle no. SCP 2022D.

Dated this 0y
/F’ 2019

Claimant’s Signature \’%
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : S l .14-‘} (£ H
Occupation/ Business . InPoUR
Address 2 EAEA BUET MVE . #6005 g(q.gT;g)
Telephone No. : c;.}"r 3 | 3*] ?
Witness's Name . WINL z-& W
Witness's Signature : {——;;"&“\'r
Witness's NRIC No. : (b bW AL
R R

Costomer Carmre 881401
e L L

“F5 5880 ABEE Foy -GS EIZE ST
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Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kakl Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kakl Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933

TAX INVOICE

INVOICE No : T1 199101

Bill To:
AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD
8 SHENTON WAY PB No ; 188070
#27-01 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811 Date : 07-May-2019
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Vehicle Number : SLM 1236U
ary DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1 |To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation $ 1,800.00
{Lump Sum}
BEFORE GST 1,800.00
7% GST 126.00
TOTAL | 5 1,926.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

P Y

Co's stamp & Authonsed Signature




*

» Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Autharity
10 Sin Ming Drive

X
Singapore 575701

GST Registration Mo, : M4-0008529-2
Print Date/Timsa 29 Dec 20187 10:15:34
Receipt Date/Time - 29 Dec 2018/ 10;15:34

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recaipt No. : [TNET-00000-181228-000382

Previous Recsipt No.
S/N Mem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (89) (S5) (SS)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SCP20220
As at 28 Dec 2018/09:47:00 ’

Insurance Co. AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SCP2022D

Enguiry Fea 7.00 D48 T.48
20181229101443702928
Sub-Total 7.00 048 749
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.49
Rounding Difference 002
Total Amount Payable TA45
Paid By
. T i
20181220101450619 ﬁ;wa:_::] R 7.45
Totai TA45
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount T 45
Excess Relundabla Amouni 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that zll payments to the Authority are good and promgtly settied by the payment service
provider / financial Institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and lata fee

may apply.



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: ]scP 2022D (Insd veh)| Medel: DA 3 HB
IsLM 1236U (TP veh)

Date of Accident: [28/12/2018

Global Sum Settiement I I [ 1 Yes l [X] No
Repair Estimate 5 BATT 11
Final Repair Cost S 1,826.00
Loss of Use 5 360.00 Gdays at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) 3 days
LTA I GIA Search Fea o 7 45
Others: ] s] u.uu]
‘5
Final Settlement Sum 3 2,293.45

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability _1100 (")

BOLA Applicable; Yes/ No .BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessad Liability (*) (%)
* Assessed Liabifity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |MG SOLUTION PTE LTD - 2.283 4
P F
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 24/052018
LKK Auto Cansultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the farm.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No 199807188R GST Reg No. 18-9507188-R

Afflliated to Fedaration Internationale Des Experts En Aulomoblis

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Rel CC4/ASM18000184/Aha3q2

Date: 24-05-2010

ATTN WINNIE Code . ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SCP 2022D Veh. Inspected SLM 12360
Policy No. P1978186 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMO18CF Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 02/01/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MAZDA 3 HB c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JMBBN24ABHD114074 Colour BLACK
Odometer 34376 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 TOYO 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 TOYO 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[205/60 R16 TOYO 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[205/60 R16 TOYO &6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 28/1272018 . Iinspection Date 02/01/2019
Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
(SOUTH WING) #02-03B
VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 415833
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

jES'I"IMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 35681 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No 1898607198R GST Reg No. 19-B607188-R Page No..1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLM 1236U y
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ()] (§)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT DOOR RH (CONSISTENT) DENTED 1.550.50 1.062.00
1|FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY (CONSISTENT) DAMAGED 980.50 678.00
1|FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 180.50
LABOUR
1|FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 580.50
LABOUR
1|REAR DOOR RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1.580.70
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -870.54 -348.00
388216 1,392.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT WHEEL RIM RH (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY B50.00
850.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING ,REMOVAL AND REPLACING 1,200.00 300.00
PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR
SIDE MIRROR COVER AND FRONT FENDER RH
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA 1.000.00 500.00
TUFF COAT NOT NECESSARY 250.00
WIRING CHECK. 180.00 30.00
REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT AND REAR DOOR 280.00 80.00
MECHANISM
2.910.00 810.00
GRAND TOTAL '.:,H!.‘[E 2,302.00
< &,
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) <

_-Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000184/Aha3q2

KR

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

MISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES - This Report s made sclaly for ths use snd benefit of ihe Cllent named on the tronl page of this Repan
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